	ION # 12-2013	
Resolution offered by the Supervisor Jack	Sorensen.	
Resolved by the Board of Supervisors of	of Oneida County, Wisconsi	n:
	-	
WHEREAS, Oneida County pays a me isconsin Regional Plan Commission (NCWR		e NorthCentral
WHEREAS, the projects that NCWRPO	C completes for Oneida Count	ty could be
ompleted by professionals in the private sector WHEREAS, NCWRPC should not be a		s that could be by
ofessionals in the private sector; and		
WHEREAS, Oneida County should see	•	•
ior to automatically awarding projects to NC ompetition with professionals in the private se		I not be in direct
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVE		ard of Supervisors
at any professional services project that coul		
nd awarded to the lowest bidder; and		
Vote Required: Majority = 2/3 M	lajority = ¾ Major	ity =
The County Board has the legal authority t by the Corporation Counsel,		
Approved by Supervisor jack Sorensen th	sday of	, 2013.
	-	, 2013.
Consent Agenda Item:YESI	-	, 2013.
	-	
Consent Agenda Item:YESI Offered and passage moved by:	NO 	
Consent Agenda Item:YESI Offered and passage moved by: Seconded by:	NO 	
Consent Agenda Item:YESI Offered and passage moved by:	NO Supervisor	
Consent Agenda Item:YES I Offered and passage moved by: Seconded by:	NO Supervisor	
Consent Agenda Item:YESI Offered and passage moved by: Seconded by: Ayes	NO Supervisor	
Consent Agenda Item:YESI Offered and passage moved by: Seconded by: Ayes Nays	NO Supervisor	
Consent Agenda Item:YESI Offered and passage moved by: Seconded by: Ayes Nays Absent	NO Supervisor	
Consent Agenda Item:YESI Offered and passage moved by: Seconded by: Ayes Ayes Nays AbsentAbstain	NO Supervisor Supervisor	
Consent Agenda Item:YESI Offered and passage moved by: Seconded by: Ayes Ayes Nays Absent Abstain Adopted	NO Supervisor Supervisor	